Contacts:

+420 546 419 011
wellness@hotel-atlantis.cz
hotel-atlantis.cz

All listed prices are in CZK including VAT.

Price changes in the wellness price list reserved.

The price list is valid from Ist May 2025.

Price list
of SPA
services

Sauna world / Solarium / Massages

0

WELLNESS

ATLANTIS



Entrance fee - SPA area

Monday-Thursday 2 hours 4 hours all-day
Adult CZK 450 CZK 650 CZK 800
Children from 2 to 12 years CZK 350 CZK 400 CZK 450
Disabled, pensioners 65+, students CZK 350 CZK 500 CZK 800
Friday-Sunday (holidays) 2 hours 4 hours all-day
Adult CZK 550 CZK 700 CZK 950
Children from 2 to 12 years CZK 400 CZK 450 CZK 500
Disabled, pensioners 65+, students CZK 500 CZK 700 CZK 950

Birthday entry

On their birthday, the celebrant receives free entry to the wellness center
for 4 hours, provided they bring an accompanying adult who pays for entry.

Collagen solarium
Single session CZK15/min.
Recharging a card with CZK 1000 or more: CZK 10/min.

Gift an experience to your loved ones!

Gift vouchers for wellness access, massages, or package
stays with wellness for families and couples are available,
as well as luxurious Private SPA rooms featuring a private
sauna and a hot tub on the terrace.

Purchase at: www.hotel-atlantis.cz /vouchery-a-darky
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Additional information:

for every minute exceeding the allotted time, a fee of CZK 4 per minute
is charged

the rental of 1towel and 1 bedsheet is included in the entry fee
replacement costs CZK 50 per item

robe rental is charged at CZK 100 per item
a fee of CZK 100 will be charged for lost chip watches or prepaid cards
discounts cannot be combined

SPA service

Massages

Custom individual massage

Aroma massage

Relaxation massage
Regeneration massage
Reflexology foot massage
Head and neck massage
Facial massage

Full-body massage with wrap
Full-body peeling with wrap
Full-body peeling

Hydromassage

Dry full-body massage treatment

Sauna treatments

Herbal whisk treatment

Prepaid card (electronic wallet):

5 000-10 000 CZK 5 % discount
over 10 000 CZK and more 10 % discount

Additional information:

the discount does not apply to sauna treatments, including
hydromassage, wraps and peelings

the minimum top-up amount is CZK 500

60/90 min.
30/45 min.
60 min.
90 min.
45/60 min.
45 min.
30 min.
30 min.
90 min.
75 min.
45 min.

20/40 min.

30/60 min.

the balance is valid for 1year from the last top-up
a deposit of CZK 100 is required for card issuance

CZK 1390/1690
CZK 790/990
CZK 1490
CZK 1690
CZK 990/1390
CZK 990

CZK 790

CZK 790

CZK 1890
CZK 1690
CZK 1290

CZK 370/670

CZK1490/1990
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